Program Review Committee 2018-2019

Member

Dr. Jose Cordova

Dr. Ron Hill

Dr. Tibb Jacobs

Dr. Matthew James

Dr. Ken Leppert

Dr. Michelle McEacharn
Ms. Jennifer Perodeau
Dr. Lon Smith

Ms. Kim Theodos

Ms. Allison Thompson
Dr. Kenna Veronee

updated 9/14/18

Assigned Department/Office/School

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences
School of Clinical Sciences

School of Visual & Performing Arts

School of Sciences

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Allied Health

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

School of Allied Health

Assessment & Evaluation

School of Visual & Performing Arts

Area Represented
CBSS

CPY

CPY

CAES

CAES

CBSS

CHS

VPAA - UCC

CHS
VPAA (A&E Director) &

VPAA (Associate SACSCOC Liaison)

Faculty Senate

Phone

342-1855

342-1706

342-1813

342-3249

342-1918

342-1107

342-1769

342-1846

342-7922

342-6917

342-1577

email
cordova@ulm.edu
rhill@ulm.edu
jacobs@ulm.edu
mjames@ulm.edu
leppert@ulm.edu
mceacharn@ulm.edu
perodeau@ulm.edu
Ismith@ulm.edu

theodos@ulm.edu

althompson@ulm.edu

veronee@ulm.edu

Office Held

Chair



