Program Review Committee 2018-2019

Member	Assigned Department/Office/School	Area Represented	Phone	email	Office Held
Dr. Jose Cordova	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1855	cordova@ulm.edu	
Dr. Ron Hill	School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences	СРУ	342-1706	rhill@ulm.edu	
Dr. Tibb Jacobs	School of Clinical Sciences	СРУ	342-1813	jacobs@ulm.edu	
Dr. Matthew James	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-3249	mjames@ulm.edu	
Dr. Ken Leppert	School of Sciences	CAES	342-1918	leppert@ulm.edu	
Dr. Michelle McEacharn	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1107	mceacharn@ulm.edu	
Ms. Jennifer Perodeau	School of Allied Health	CHS	342-1769	perodeau@ulm.edu	
Dr. Lon Smith	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	VPAA - UCC	342-1846	lsmith@ulm.edu	
Ms. Kim Theodos	School of Allied Health	CHS	342-7922	theodos@ulm.edu	
Ms. Allison Thompson	Assessment & Evaluation	VPAA (A&E Director) & VPAA (Associate SACSCOC Liaison)	342-6917	althompson@ulm.edu	Chair
Dr. Kenna Veronee	School of Visual & Performing Arts	Faculty Senate	342-1577	veronee@ulm.edu	

updated 9/14/18